
November 7, 2023 
 

Parish and School Financial Operations 
Parish Bookkeeper Meeting Schedule for 2024 

 
 
January    Wednesday, January 24, 2024 
 
February  Wednesday, February 21, 2024 
 
March   Wednesday, March 20, 2024 
 
April    Wednesday, April 17, 2024 
 
May    Wednesday, May 15, 2024 
 
June    Wednesday, June 19, 2024 
 
July    Wednesday, July 24, 2024 
 
August   Wednesday, August 21, 2024 
 
September   Wednesday, September 18, 2024 
 
October   Wednesday, October 16, 2024 
 
November   Wednesday, November 13, 2024   
 
December   Wednesday, December 11, 2024 
  

 

Meetings are 10am-11am via webinar.  The link to register for the webinar will be 
emailed to each bookkeeper ADW.org email address. 

As needed, a webinar meeting may be re-scheduled as an in-person meeting. 

Meeting dates are subject to change. 


